

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State **Division** of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000182863 3)))



H120001828633ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name Account Number	C T CORPORATION FCA00000023	SYSTEM
Phone Fax Number	(850)222-1092 (850)878-5368	

DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL RISK MANAGEMENT CLAIM SERVICES, INC. ;

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Help 000 183

IJUL 1 6 2012

C. MUSTAIN

촯

before

· ...

ά ¥

ယ

Ę 2012

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: RISK MANAGEMENT CLAIM SERVICES, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P15153

The enclosed withdrawat application and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

(Address)

(City/State and Zip oode)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

YADIN HERZEL 745-3603 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the amount:

S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (Additional copy is Enclosed)

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassoo, FL.32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2651 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, PL. 32301

PLAD - USINGER Spelane Kaung Call

		المراجع المراجع		(•		1
A	PPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORAT HORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR C	ION FOR	WITHDR AFRAIR	AWAL OF	m		
MUT.	ROATI I TO TRANSACT BUBIARDS ON C		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-	ļ
	RISK MANAGEMENT CLAIM SERVICES, INC.			10** .	្ទី 🗖		
	(Nume of Corporation	ŋ.		1.		<u>s</u>]
					, D		
	P15153 (Document Number of Corporatio	n (if known)			. с п		ł
		· •		DA	ni UT		I
	KBNTUGKY			-) 			ł
	(Incorporated Under Law	ri 01)					
volunta	rporation is no longer transacting business or conducting fly surrenders its authority to transact business or conduc	t affairs in F	lorida.		•		
volunta	Riv surrenders its authority to transact business or conduc	rt affairs in Fl	lorida.				Į
volunta This co	rity surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct	ri affairs in Fl in Florida to	lorida. accept servie	e on its beha	alf and		
volunta This ca appoint	fly surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct eporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of proc	rt affairs in Fl In Florida to cess based on	lorida. accept servie	e on its beha	alf and		
volunta This ca appoint	Riv surrenders its authority to transact business or conduc	rt affairs in Fl In Florida to cess based on	lorida. accept servie	e on its beha	alf and		
volunta This ca appoint the time	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct sporation revokes the authority of its registered agent its s the Department of State as its agent for service of process a it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs	rt affairs in Fl In Florida to cess based on	lorida. accept servie	e on its beha	alf and		
volunta This ca appoint the time	fly surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct eporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of proc	rt affairs in Fl In Florida to cess based on	lorida. accept servie	e on its beha	alf and		
volunta This ca appoint the time	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct sporation revokes the authority of its registered agent its s the Department of State as its agent for service of process a it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs	rt affairs in Fl In Florida to cess based on	lorida. accept servie	e on its beha	alf and		
volunta This ca appoint the time	rity surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct eporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of proce it was mithorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation:	rt affairs in Fl In Florida to cess based on	lorida. accept servie	e on its beha	alf and		
volunta This ca appoint the time	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct eporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of proce- it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation: 13410 SUTTON PARK DR. S: (Mailing Address)	rt affairs in Fl In Florida to cess based on	lorida. accept servie	e on its beha	alf and	:	
volunta This ca appoint the tinte	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct exporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of prox- e it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation: 13410 SUTTON PARK DR. S: (Mailing Address) JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224	rt affairs in Fl In Florida to cess based on	lorida. accept servie	e on its beha	alf and	:	
volunta This ca appoint the time	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct eporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of proce- it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation: 13410 SUTTON PARK DR. S: (Mailing Address)	rt affairs in Fl In Florida to cess based on	lorida. accept servie	e on its beha	alf and	:	
volunts This ca appoint the tinic The foll	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct exporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of proce- a it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation: 13410 SUTTON PARK DR. S: (Mailing Address) JACKSONVILLE, FL 32274 (City/Sizie-72ip)	t affairs in Fl in Florida to bess based on in Florida.	lorida. accept servic a cause of a	te on its beha	alf and during	:	
volunts This ca appoint the tinic The foll	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct exporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of prox- e it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation: 13410 SUTTON PARK DR. S: (Mailing Address) JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224	t affairs in Fi in Florida to bess based on in Florida.	lorida. accept sérvid a cause of e shange in its r	te on its beha	alf and during	:	
volunts This ca appoint the finit The foll	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct exporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of prox- e it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation: 13410 SUTTON PARK DR. S: (Mailing Address) JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224 (City/State./Zip) poration agrees to notify the Department of State in the fit	t affairs in Fi in Florida to bess based on in Florida.	lorida. accept servic a cause of a	te on its beha	alf and during		
volunts This ca appoint the finit The foll	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct exporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of prox- e it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation: 13410 SUTTON PARK DR. S: (Mailing Address) JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224 (City/State./Zip) poration agrees to notify the Department of State in the fit	t affairs in Fi in Florida to bess based on in Florida.	lorida. accept sérvid a cause of e shange in its r	te on its beha	alf and during		
volunts This ca appoint the finit The foll	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct exporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of proce- a it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation: 13410 SUTTON PARK DR. S: (Mailing Address) JACKSONVILLE, FL 32274 (City/Sizie-72ip)	t affairs in Fi in Florida to bess based on in Florida.	accept sérvie a cause of e shange in its r	te on its beha	alf and during		
volunts This ca appoint the finit The foll	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct exporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of prox- e it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation: 13410 SUTTON PARK DR. S: (Mailing Address) JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224 (City/State./Zip) poration agrees to notify the Department of State in the fit	n Florida to sess based on in Florida.	accept sérvie a cause of e shange in its r	e on its beha action arising	alf and during		
volunts This ca appoint the finit The foll	Ally surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct exporation revokes the authority of its registered agent it is the Department of State as its agent for service of proce- e it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs lowing is a current mailing address for the corporation: 13410 SUTTON PARK DR. S: (Mailing Address) JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224 (City/State./Zip) poration agrees to notify the Department of State in the fit Mailing address to for other other of the fit in the fit of	n Florida to sess based or in Florida.	hange in its r	te on its beha action arising mailing addres	alf and during		

ľ

FLOR - 0548/2012 Walner Kiner Online

j,

i

L

Т

:

92:01 Z10Z/91/20

.

. .